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BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, lowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
14TH STREET TAVERN

ALL IN THE FAMILY LOUNGE
ANDYS PLACE

BEAVERDALE VFW POST 9127
BIG DOG BILLIARDS
BOWLERAMA

CANS

DEN

DERRYS LOUNGE

DES MOINES ASIAN FOODS

. DES MOINES YACHT CLUB

. FIREHOUSE LOUNGE

. FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES
. G TRACE CAR BAR

. GARDEN NIGHTCLUB
HIGHLAND PARK COUNTRY CLUB
. HULL TAVERN TAP

. JEANNIES BOTTLE

. JOHNNYS HALL OF FAME

. KATHYS DEPOT

. LOCUST TAP

MANNINGS

. MCCUENS PUB

. MERLE HAY MALL & IALTD

. MICHELLES LOUNGE

MISS VS HONKY TONK

. OKOBOJI GRILL OF SOUTH DSM
. PAUL REVERES PIZZA

. PAUL REVERES PIZZA

. RONS DAWG HOUSE

. ROYAL FLUSH RESTAURANT AND LOU
. SAMBETTIS

. SCORES SPORTS BAR

. SOUTH TOWN TAP

. SUDSUCKERS

THIRSTY SPORTSMAN

S B A
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3418 E
4249
5114 SW
4029
4510 E
1313 E
2956 E
4369
4845
1623
2617
1930 SE
6567
3013
112 SE
518

834 E
3839
302
1922
434 E
2102
2565
3800
3925 E
1833
6050 SE
3201
3018
2117 E
4440
1430
2335
3803 SW
1511 B
4808 SW

14TH ST

FLEUR DRIVE
9TH ST
URBANDALE AVE
14TH ST

DIEHL AVE
GRAND AVE
MERLE HAY RD.
MERLE HAY RD
6TH AVE
INGERSOLL AVENUE
6TH ST
BLOOMFIELD RD
INGERSOLL AVENUE
4TH ST

EUCLID AVENUE
HULL AVE

MERLE HAY RD
COURT AVE
HUBBELL AVE
LOCUST ST
INDIANOLA AVE
WEDGEWOOD RD
MERLE HAY RD
14TH ST
HUBBELL AVE
14TH ST
INDIANOLA AVE
FOREST AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
HUBBELL AVE
2ND AVE
HICKMAN RD
9TH ST

ARMY POST RD
9TH ST



Roll Call Number

Date  December 23, 2013
37. VICKIE'S

38. VICTORY LANE
39. WEDGEWOOD DINING & SPIRITS

2801
3801

Agenda Item Number

=

2ND AVE
EASTON BLVD

3517 E 26THST

Moved by to adopt.
COUNCILACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT
—GWRIT CERTIFICATE
COLEMAN
TENSTEY 1, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that ata
meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the
MOORE above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.
MAHAFFEY '
VOSS
GRIESS
TOTAL IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.
MOTION CARRIED APPROVED
Mayor City Clerk




